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Women / 5 / 13A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael111
San Mateo

9.375 9.425 9.4259.625 37.850
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Shreya Venkatraman104
Edge

9.400 9.525 8.7759.375 37.075
1 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Kristi Cordano112
Technique

9.100 9.000 8.4509.400 35.950
4 5T 2 10T 3 

3 

Ilana Feldman107
Golden Bear

9.050 9.400 8.5008.900 35.850
5 4 9T 6T 4 

4 

Hailey Muehleisen115
Technique

9.000 8.675 8.7759.250 35.700
6T 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Ella Marks114
Technique

9.000 9.000 8.5508.975 35.525
6T 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Shavase Shine102
Bay Island

9.300 8.450 8.4759.150 35.375
3 11T 6 9 7 

7 

Taylor LeMoine103
Edge

8.325 9.475 8.1509.225 35.175
13T 2 5 15 8 

8 

Kristina Meno109
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.500 8.7758.900 35.075
8 10 9T 2T 9 

9 

Ashley Gilbert108
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.875 8.5008.700 34.775
10 7 11 6T 10 

10 

Gillian Ertle101
Athletic Horizons

8.425 8.450 7.6008.675 33.150
12 11T 12 16 11 

11 

Chloe O'Leary105
Gold Star

8.825 7.300 8.3758.350 32.850
9 15 13 12 12 

12 

Katie Rizkalla106
Gold Star

7.950 8.825 8.2507.650 32.675
16 8 16 13T 13T

13T

Ayden Lee113
Technique

8.575 7.950 8.4507.700 32.675
11 13T 15 10T 13T

13T

Emily Rivera116
USA Sports Hollister

8.175 7.950 8.2508.175 32.550
15 13T 14 13T 15 

15 

Isabella Nordstedt110
Luna

8.325 6.500 8.5009.000 32.325
13T 16 7 6T 16 

16 
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